ENGINEER LOGGED TYPE
ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]

EFFECTIVE DATE 19961101
REGION CD 42 SAN JUAN
MP TYPE CODE 10 GAS METER - WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU)
SAMPLE DATE
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
GAS
19961004
_14.730
60
_6
098795
BTU/CF
— (AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1292.137 DRY 1315.000
BTU/CF
WET _1292.137 DRY
VAPOR FACTOR
1315.000
EL PASO FIELD SERVICES
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
20=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
FDG055M4 0076
START OF DATA
DP NO: 54257A
HARRINGTON 6
S
DATE HOURS -OIL PRODN-
PRODUCED ON (BOPD BOPM)
01/10/98 24.0 1.44 14.40
01/09/98 24.0 1.44 12.96
01/08/98 24.0 1.44 11.52
01/07/98 24.0 1.44 10.08
01/06/98 24.0 1.44 8.64
01/05/98 24.0 1.44 7.20
01/04/98 24.0 1.44 5.76
01/03/98 24.0 1.44 4.32
01/02/98 24.0 1.44 2.88
01/01/98 24.0 1.44 1.44
12/31/97 24.0 1.44 44.64
ENTER I UNDER SEL FOR MAINTENANCE
01/12/98 09:46:58
DATE: 980110 (YYMMDD FORMAT)
SCROLL FORWARD BY DATE:
-GAS PRODN- -WATER PRODN-
(MCFD MCFM) (BWPD BWPM)
71 671 0.00 0.00
73 600 0.00 0.00
93 527 0.00 0.00
66 434 0.00 0.00
64 368 0.00 0.00
61 304 0.00 0.00
47 243 0.00 0.00
83 196 0.00 0.00
46 113 0.00 0.00
67 67 0.00 0.00
78 1990 0.00 0.00
WELL PRODUCTION 8/8'S VOLUME